CS-FL-ZM20: ZnSe Co2 Laser Focus Lens Dia. 20mm FL 38.1mm / 50.8mm / 63.5mm / 76.2mm / 101.6mm
/ 127mm
CS-FL-ZM19: ZnSe Co2 Laser Focus Lens Dia. 19.05mm FL 38.1mm / 50.8mm / 63.5mm / 76.2mm /
101.6mm / 127mm
CS-FL-ZM12: ZnSe Co2 Laser Focus Lens Dia. 12mm FL 18.6mm
Overview Specifications  Packing list Warranty
Features
ZnSe lens for CO2 laser engraving and cutting!
Up for your bid is a high quality NEW ZnSe Plano - convex lens. The lens is 0.8" (20mm) / 0.75" (19.05mm) / 0.47" (12mm)
in diameter, and has six kinds of focal lengths of 1.5" (38.1mm) / 2" (50.8mm) / 2.5" (63.5mm) / 3" (76.2mm) / 4"
(101.6mm) / 5" (127mm) . It is coated for CO2 lasers at 10.6um wavelength. This would be a great lens for a CO2 engraver
or laser cutter, to focus the beam into a tight spot. This lens is NEW in the original FACTORY BOX and is untouched. You
get an unopened box.
Note: Please tell us the parts no. when you make an order.
Widely used in the following brands engraver:
Details
Instruction
Usage
Overview Specifications  Packing list Warranty
CS-FL-ZM20
Part No. Material Diameter EFL E.T. Coating
CS-FL-ZM203812 ZnSe 20mm 1.5" (38.1mm) 2mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-ZM205082 ZnSe 20mm 2" (50.8mm) 2mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-ZM206352 ZnSe 20mm 2.5" (63.5mm) 2mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-ZM207622 ZnSe 20mm 3" (76.2mm) 2mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-ZM201012 ZnSe 20mm 4" (101.6mm) 2mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-ZM201272 ZnSe 20mm 5" (127.0mm) 2mm AR @ 10.6um
Note: Please tell us the parts no. when you make an order.
CS-FL-ZM19
Part No. Material Diameter EFL E.T. Coating
CS-FL-ZM193812 ZnSe 19.05mm 1.5" (38.1mm) 2mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-ZM195082 ZnSe 19.05mm 2" (50.8mm) 2mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-ZM196352 ZnSe 19.05mm 2.5" (63.5mm) 2mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-ZM197622 ZnSe 19.05mm 3" (76.2mm) 2mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-ZM191012 ZnSe 19.05mm 4" (101.6mm) 2mm AR @ 10.6um
CS-FL-ZM191272 ZnSe 19.05mm 5" (127.0mm) 2mm AR @ 10.6um
Note: Please tell us the parts no. when you make an order.
CS-FL-ZM12
Part No. Material Diameter EFL E.T. Coating
CS-FL-ZM121862 ZnSe 12mm 0.7" (18.6mm) 2mm AR @ 10.6um
Note: Please tell us the parts no. when you make an order.
Overview Specifications  Packing list Warranty
Terms & Condition of Purchase: After we receive PO from customer with stamp, we give PI for customer.
Lead Time: After receiving customer's deposit, within 1 - 3 days.